 They reflect the expected run-off of 2010 in-force business only, excluding any new business expected to be written from 2011
onwards

 TaRe projections are preliminary estimates

0

50

100

150

200

250

300

2010 2015 2020 2025 2030

Mature business book expected to provide substantial free cash flow over
the next few years

in €m, net of maintenance expenses and tax

1) The trend line is indicative and yearly cash flows may differ from the expected trend line. In addition, this forward-looking
statement is based on risks and uncertainties that could cause actual results, performance or events to differ materially from
those in such statements (see disclaimer)

Trend line1) of expected annual free cash flow

Combined portfolio provides an attractive cash flow pattern, enabling SGL to
continue its expansion and contribution of cash to the SCOR group

SGL
post-TaRe

SGL
pre-TaRe

TaRe

Accelerating towards “Strong Momentum” | SCOR ERM case study | SCOR Global P&C… | SCOR Global Life… I SCOR Global Investments… I Capital Management... I Closing remarks

66

The new SCOR Global Life portfolio confirms the low sensitivity to
financial markets and interest rate changes

MCEV sensitivities
pre- TaRe

MCEV sensitivities
including TaRe

(estimates)

Mortality / Morbidity -5%  (Life) +13% ~ +30%
Mortality / Morbidity -5% (Annuity) 0% ~0%
Lapse -10% +2% ~2%
Maintenance Expenses -10% +1% ~2%
Interest rate +100 bps +2% ~ 0%
Interest rate-100 bps -1% ~ 0%
Equity & Real Estate -10% -1% ~ -1%
Equity Volatility +25% 0% ~ 0%
Swaption Volatility +25% 0% ~ 0%

 After inclusion of the TaRe portfolio, SCOR Global Life now has Life mortality sensitivity similar to the rest of the
reinsurance industry

 SCOR Global Life maintains very low sensitivity to interest rate changes, confirming the attractiveness of its biometric
focus

 SGL continues to have low exposure to financial markets compared to primary insurers
 All sensitivities are based on preliminary estimates
 Sensitivities assume that acquisition of TaRe is financed 1/3 by SGL and 2/3 SCOR outside SGL – still under review
 New mortality sensitivities in line with peers

SCOR Global Life’s biometric focus is very minimally impacted by financial factors